
Arts Scholarship Calendar 2025/26 

Type Day Date Time Location Title 

Session 1 
Wk 2 

Wednesday 8th October 2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Welcome Session 

Event 
Wk 4 

Saturday 25th October  9.30am - 4pm On campus Creativity and Collaboration Day 

Session 2 
Wk 6 

Wednesday 5th November 2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Event management 

Payment 
Wk 6 

Friday 7th November N/A N/A Payment 

Session 3 
Wk 8  

Wednesday 19th December 2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Workshops #1 

Session 4 
Wk 10 

Wednesday 3rd December 2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Workshops #2 

Session 5 
Wk 19 

Wednesday 4th February 2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Workshops #3 

Payment 
Wk 19 

Friday 6th February N/A N/A Payment 

Session 6 
Wk 21 

Wednesday 18th February  2pm - 4.15pm Ensemble Room Networking and communicating your brand 

Event 
Wk 23/24 

Wednesday To be agreed 2pm - 4.15pm Downstairs @ The Edge Showcase Technical Rehearsal 

Event 
Wk 25? 

Wednesday To be agreed 1pm – 10pm Downstairs @ The Edge Dress Rehearsal and Main Showcase 

Event 
Wk 26 

Wednesday 25th March 2pm - 4.15pm Bosco Restaurant, Bath Celebration Meal 

 

Please note that this calendar is subject to change  


